
Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-15) 201 ถริวัฒน ์ แกว้ศริบิณัฑติ Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT THA 66 66 69 240,000.00
2 (-12) 204 วรีวชิญ ์ นาคประชา Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR THA 69 68 67 110,500.00

(-12) 204 วารษิ  มั่นธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 68 69 67 110,500.00
4 (-11) 205 ณัฐวัฒน ์ สวุจนกรณ์ Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THA 70 66 69 68,200.00
5 (-10) 206 จักรพันธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN THA 68 71 67 50,625.00

(-10) 206 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 68 70 68 50,625.00
(-10) 206 ปรัตถกร  สยูะศรี Parathakorn  SUYASRI THA 69 68 69 50,625.00
(-10) 206 สทุธเิจตน ์ คหูรั์ตนพศิาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 66 68 72 50,625.00

9 (-8) 208 ศรตุ  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ์ Sarut  VONGCHAISIT THA 70 70 68 35,433.33
(-8) 208 วรณุ  เอีย่มแกว้ Warun  IEAMGAEW THA 70 69 69 35,433.33
(-8) 208 วันชยั  หลวงนติกิลุ Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL THA 69 67 72 35,433.33

12 (-7) 209 ปาณัท  โพธทัิต Panat  BODHIDATTA THA 66 67 76 32,000.00
13 (-6) 210 ชนมเ์จรญิ  บารมธีนเศรษฐ์ Chonjarern  BARAMITHANASETH THA 68 73 69 30,000.00

(-6) 210 ศรวษิฐ ์ เกดิสนิธช์ยั Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 69 72 69 30,000.00
(-6) 210 ธัญพสิษิฐ ์ ออมสนิ Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 67 70 73 30,000.00

16 (-5) 211 จักรนาถ  อนิมี Jakkanat  INMEE THA 71 69 71 26,325.00
(-5) 211 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 70 69 72 26,325.00
(-5) 211 จาตรุนต ์ ดวงไพชมุ Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 70 69 72 26,325.00
(-5) 211 รัชพล  จันทวารา Ratchapol  JANTAVARA THA 72 68 71 26,325.00
(-5) 211 ธาวทิ  พลไทย Tawit  POLTHAI THA 70 69 72 26,325.00
(-5) 211 วชิยานนท ์ โชตหิรัิญรุง่เรอืง Witchayanon  CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG THA 70 73 68 26,325.00
(-5) 211 ฐติพัินธุ ์ กดุั่น Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 69 74 68 26,325.00
(-5) 211 วงศกร  พกิลุสวัสดิ์ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 73 69 69 26,325.00

24 (-4) 212 ธัญพัฒน ์ สขุเกดิ Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 71 69 72 24,150.00
(-4) 212 ศรัณย ์ ศริธิร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 69 71 72 24,150.00
(-4) 212 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยรู Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 70 73 69 24,150.00
(-4) 212 ณัฎฐพัชร ์ แกว้พบิลูย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 70 71 71 24,150.00

28 (-3) 213 ณัฐพงค ์ รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 71 72 70 23,100.00
(-3) 213 ภานุวัฒน ์ บลุสมบตัิ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 73 68 72 23,100.00
(-3) 213 นวิพอรต์  ลาภาโรจนก์จิ Newport  LAPAROJKIT THA 73 72 68 23,100.00

31 (-2) 214 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศนูย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 71 73 70 21,900.00
(-2) 214 กรวชิญ ์ เยีย่มศริิ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 74 70 70 21,900.00
(-2) 214 Aung Sann  Myo Aung Sann  Myo MYA 70 70 74 21,900.00
(-2) 214 เทพบดนิทร ์ อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 71 73 70 21,900.00
(-2) 214 อรรถพล  จรณะหตุ Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 69 73 72 21,900.00
(-2) 214 วชิญภัทร  สนิสรา้ง Witchayapat  SINSRANG THA 69 73 72 21,900.00
(-2) 214 วรีะชยั  ยนืยั่ง Weerachai  YUANYANG THA 70 72 72 21,900.00

38 (-1) 215 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 71 69 75 20,600.00
(-1) 215 ณัฐพงษ์  พทุธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 68 76 71 20,600.00
(-1) 215 แสงชยั  แกว้เจรญิ Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN THA 75 68 72 20,600.00
(-1) 215 พสิฐิชยั  ทพิยพ์งษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 72 70 73 20,600.00
(-1) 215 ชนนิทร ์ ทนิตระกลู Chanin  THINTRAKUL THA 73 69 73 20,600.00
(-1) 215 สพุคม  มสีม Supakom  MEESOM THA 71 74 70 20,600.00

44 (Par) 216 อธคิม  สขุวารี Aticom  SOOKVAREE THA 72 68 76 19,442.86
(Par) 216 ทัตพงศ ์ ชตุมิาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 70 71 75 19,442.86
(Par) 216 วนิธัย  ววิัฒนส์นทิชยั Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 73 71 72 19,442.86
(Par) 216 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 72 71 73 19,442.86
(Par) 216 กฤตชยพล  สนิไชย Kritchayapol  SINCHAI THA 67 75 74 19,442.86
(Par) 216 ภาณุวชิญ ์ ออ่นจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 72 70 74 19,442.86
(Par) 216 นพิฐิพนธ ์ เทีย่งตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 67 75 74 19,442.86

51 (+1) 217 Bryan Wiyang  TEOH Bryan Wiyang  TEOH MAS 73 72 72 18,950.00
(+1) 217 กันต ์ ลิม้มณีวจิติร Gun  LIMMANEEVIJIT THA 69 73 75 18,950.00

53 (+2) 218 สมปราชญ ์ รัตนสวุรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 74 70 74 18,650.00
(+2) 218 ชโยดม  จันทรจ์ารพุงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 69 74 75 18,650.00
(+2) 218 อทิธพัิทธ ์ บรูณธัญรัตน์ Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT THA 73 71 74 18,650.00
(+2) 218 วรวทิย ์ วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 74 69 75 18,650.00

57 (+3) 219 วรสรณ์  สวุรรณพนัง Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG THA 68 73 78 18,350.00
(+3) 219 ลโีอวัฒน ์ ศรภัีทรก์ลุ Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL THA 74 71 74 18,350.00

59 (+4) 220 สโุชค  พรรณา Suchok  PHANNA THA 72 72 76 17,766.67
(+4) 220 ธนพล  เจรญิสขุ Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 71 73 76 17,766.67
(+4) 220 ชพัชยั  นริาช Chapchai  NIRAT THA 71 73 76 17,766.67

62 (+6) 222 John Michael STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 74 71 77 16,250.00
(+6) 222 ประวณิ  เอยีดเอือ้ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 75 70 77 16,250.00

64 (+10) 226 ยศกร  สโุภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 70 75 81 15,500.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-15) 201 ถริวัฒน ์ แกว้ศริบิณัฑติ THA Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 33 36 69 66 66 69

2 (-12) 204 วรีวชิญ ์ นาคประชา THA Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 37 30 67 69 68 67

(-12) 204 วารษิ  มั่นธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 35 32 67 68 69 67

4 (-11) 205 ณัฐวัฒน ์ สวุจนกรณ์ THA Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 34 35 69 70 66 69

5 (-10) 206 จักรพันธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ THA Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 36 31 67 68 71 67

(-10) 206 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 34 34 68 68 70 68

(-10) 206 ปรัตถกร  สยูะศรี THA Parathakorn  SUYASRI 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 33 69 69 68 69

(-10) 206 สทุธเิจตน ์ คหูรั์ตนพศิาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 35 37 72 66 68 72

9 (-8) 208 ศรตุ  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ์ THA Sarut  VONGCHAISIT 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 35 33 68 70 70 68

(-8) 208 วรณุ  เอีย่มแกว้ THA Warun  IEAMGAEW 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 35 69 70 69 69

(-8) 208 วันชยั  หลวงนติกิลุ THA Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 37 72 69 67 72

12 (-7) 209 ปาณัท  โพธทัิต THA Panat  BODHIDATTA 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 40 36 76 66 67 76

13 (-6) 210 ชนมเ์จรญิ  บารมธีนเศรษฐ์ THA Chonjarern  BARAMITHANASETH 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 35 34 69 68 73 69

(-6) 210 ศรวษิฐ ์ เกดิสนิธช์ยั THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 32 37 69 69 72 69

(-6) 210 ธัญพสิษิฐ ์ ออมสนิ THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 38 35 73 67 70 73

16 (-5) 211 จักรนาถ  อนิมี THA Jakkanat  INMEE 5 6 4 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 37 34 71 71 69 71

(-5) 211 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 4 6 4 3 2 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72 70 69 72

(-5) 211 จาตรุนต ์ ดวงไพชมุ THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 38 72 70 69 72

(-5) 211 รัชพล  จันทวารา THA Ratchapol  JANTAVARA 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 35 71 72 68 71

(-5) 211 ธาวทิ  พลไทย THA Tawit  POLTHAI 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 37 35 72 70 69 72

(-5) 211 วชิยานนท ์ โชตหิรัิญรุง่เรอืง THA Witchayanon  CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 35 33 68 70 73 68

(-5) 211 ฐติพัินธุ ์ กดุั่น THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 35 33 68 69 74 68

(-5) 211 วงศกร  พกิลุสวัสดิ์ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 32 37 69 73 69 69

24 (-4) 212 ธัญพัฒน ์ สขุเกดิ THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 36 72 71 69 72

(-4) 212 ศรัณย ์ ศริธิร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 37 35 72 69 71 72

(-4) 212 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยรู THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 35 34 69 70 73 69

(-4) 212 ณัฎฐพัชร ์ แกว้พบิลูย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 36 71 70 71 71

28 (-3) 213 ณัฐพงค ์ รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 2 4 4 35 35 70 71 72 70

(-3) 213 ภานุวัฒน ์ บลุสมบตัิ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 34 38 72 73 68 72

(-3) 213 นวิพอรต์  ลาภาโรจนก์จิ THA Newport  LAPAROJKIT 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 35 33 68 73 72 68

31 (-2) 214 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศนูย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 35 70 71 73 70

(-2) 214 กรวชิญ ์ เยีย่มศริิ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 37 33 70 74 70 70

(-2) 214 Aung Sann  Myo MYA Aung Sann  Myo 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 39 35 74 70 70 74

(-2) 214 เทพบดนิทร ์ อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 38 32 70 71 73 70

(-2) 214 อรรถพล  จรณะหตุ THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72 69 73 72

(-2) 214 วชิญภัทร  สนิสรา้ง THA Witchayapat  SINSRANG 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 36 36 72 69 73 72

(-2) 214 วรีะชยั  ยนืยั่ง THA Weerachai  YUANYANG 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72 70 72 72

R1 R2 R3

SINGHA-SAT PRACHINBURI CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
KABIN BURI SPORT CLUB

ROUND 3
Friday, July 5, 2024

Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
R1 R2 R3Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

38 (-1) 215 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 38 75 71 69 75

(-1) 215 ณัฐพงษ์  พทุธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 37 34 71 68 76 71

(-1) 215 แสงชยั  แกว้เจรญิ THA Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 2 4 4 38 34 72 75 68 72

(-1) 215 พสิฐิชยั  ทพิยพ์งษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 4 38 35 73 72 70 73

(-1) 215 ชนนิทร ์ ทนิตระกลู THA Chanin  THINTRAKUL 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 37 36 73 73 69 73

(-1) 215 สพุคม  มสีม THA Supakom  MEESOM 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 34 70 71 74 70

44 (Par) 216 อธคิม  สขุวารี THA Aticom  SOOKVAREE 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 37 76 72 68 76

(Par) 216 ทัตพงศ ์ ชตุมิาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 36 75 70 71 75

(Par) 216 วนิธัย  ววิัฒนส์นทิชยั THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 37 35 72 73 71 72

(Par) 216 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 36 37 73 72 71 73

(Par) 216 กฤตชยพล  สนิไชย THA Kritchayapol  SINCHAI 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 39 35 74 67 75 74

(Par) 216 ภาณุวชิญ ์ ออ่นจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 41 33 74 72 70 74

(Par) 216 นพิฐิพนธ ์ เทีย่งตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 35 39 74 67 75 74

51 (+1) 217 Bryan Wiyang  TEOH MAS Bryan Wiyang  TEOH 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 37 35 72 73 72 72

(+1) 217 กันต ์ ลิม้มณีวจิติร THA Gun  LIMMANEEVIJIT 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 40 35 75 69 73 75

53 (+2) 218 สมปราชญ ์ รัตนสวุรรณ THA Somprad  RATTANASUWAN 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 39 35 74 74 70 74

(+2) 218 ชโยดม  จันทรจ์ารพุงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 39 36 75 69 74 75

(+2) 218 อทิธพัิทธ ์ บรูณธัญรัตน์ THA Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 38 36 74 73 71 74

(+2) 218 วรวทิย ์ วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 36 75 74 69 75

57 (+3) 219 วรสรณ์  สวุรรณพนัง THA Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 41 37 78 68 73 78

(+3) 219 ลโีอวัฒน ์ ศรภัีทรก์ลุ THA Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 37 37 74 74 71 74

59 (+4) 220 สโุชค  พรรณา THA Suchok  PHANNA 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 38 38 76 72 72 76

(+4) 220 ธนพล  เจรญิสขุ THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 36 40 76 71 73 76

(+4) 220 ชพัชยั  นริาช THA Chapchai  NIRAT 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 39 37 76 71 73 76

62 (+6) 222 John Michael STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 36 41 77 74 71 77

(+6) 222 ประวณิ  เอยีดเอือ้ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 39 38 77 75 70 77

64 (+10) 226 ยศกร  สโุภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 38 43 81 70 75 81


